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☻ꜟ┼♃כ♦   

 

(1)  ─  

⁸ ─ ╛ ₈꜠☿ⱪ♩ ₉≤™℮⁹ ─ ─

⁸ ☻כⱬ♃כ♦ ◦☻♥ⱶ ₈ ◦☻♥ⱶ₉≤™℮⁹ ─ ⌐╟╡⁸

⅜ ╛ ⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⇔≡ ─ ─ ⁸ ─ ╩

℮√╘─ ─ ⅜ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

↓℮⇔√ ⁸₈ ₉ ⌐⅔™≡╙⁸₈ ≡─

⌐ ⇔⁸꜠☿ⱪ♩ ─♃כ♦─ ⁸∕╣⌐ ≠ↄ ─ ─√╘─

☻ꜟⱫ♃כ♦₈≡⇔≥ ₉─ ה ⁸ ⁸ ─ ╩ ╘╢≤≤╙⌐⁸

⅜ ─ ╩ ℮↓≤╩ ∆╢⁹₉≤↕╣⁸ │꜠☿ⱪ♩ ╩ ⇔√

╩ ∆╢↓≤≤↕╣╕⇔√⁹ 

↓℮⇔√ ╩ ╕ⅎ⁸ ─

⌐ ≠⅝ ⅜ ╘╢ ⌐ ≠ↄ ─ ⌐ ∆╢  

⁹ ₈ ₉≤™℮⁹ ─ ⅜ ↕╣⁸

│⁸ ה ╩ ⇔≡ ◘▬◒ꜟ⌐ ∫√ ⁸⅛≈ ⌂ ─

╩ ☻ꜟ┼♃כ♦⁸╘√╢ ╩ ⇔√ ≢⁸ ─ ┘ ╩ ℮╙─≤↕╣

╕⇔√⁹ 

↓─↓≤⅛╠ ≢│⁸ ⌐ ≠⅝⁸ ╩ ╘≤∆╢ ─

┘ ─ ╛ ⌐ ∆╢ ─ ⅛≈ ⌂ ╩ ╢

√╘⁸ ☻ꜟ┼♃כ♦ ☻ꜟ┼♃כ♦₈ ₉≤™℮⁹ ╩

∆╢╙─≢∆⁹ 

 

(2) ☻ꜟ┼♃כ♦  ─ ↑ 

☻ꜟ┼♃כ♦ │⁸ ה ╩ ⇔≡ ◘▬◒ꜟ⌐ ∫√ ⁸⅛≈

⌂ ─ ╩ ╢√╘─ ≢∆⁹ ה  

─ ⌐ √∫≡│⁸ ─ ⁸꜠☿ⱪ♩ ─ ╩♃כ♦ ⇔ ╩ ℮↓≤

╛⁸ ─ ⌐⅔™≡╙ ה ╩ ⇔≡ ™╕∆⁹ 

╕√⁸ ⌐⅔↑╢ ≠ↄ╡ ₈ )₉⌐ ↕╣√

╩ ╕ⅎ╢≤≤╙⌐⁸₈ ≠ↄ╡ ☻ⱴ▬ꜟꜝ▬ⱨ ₉≢ ™√

╩ ™╢⌂≥⁸∕╣∙╣─ ≤─ ╩ ╡╕∆⁹  

⌂⅔⁸ ₈ ₉≤™℮⁹

│⁸ ─ ╩⌂∆ ⁸ ┘ ─ ⌂ ╩ ╘╢╙─≢№╢

↓≤⅛╠⁸ ─₈ ☻ꜟⱫ♃כ♦ ₉│₈ ₉

≤ ⌐ ⇔╕∆⁹ 
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( 3)   
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 ─  

 (1)  ─    

 - ה  ה ≤ ═≡╖√ ─ β  

≤ ⇔≡Ν    ™ ⅜ ╣≡™╢≤↓╤     ≤⌂╢≤↓╤ 

 

╛ ᶮ ֿ ₳᷈ ⁸ ̬

ὕ ὕ Ҋֻ ὕ Ҋֻ ὕ Ҋֻ

˲ 2˲2.2%

˲ 9˲.9%

˲ 1˲2.3%

˲ 3˲3.9%

˲ ˲43.9%

ר

ặר

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

ὑ

ὑ

˲ 2˲9.2% ˲37.0% 3˲4.3%

˲ 3˲4.5% ˲35.5% 3˲6.0%

˲ 3˲6.3% ˲27.5% ˲29.7%

⅛

˲

19.8%

11.7%

8.3%

10.6%

18.8%

15.1%

43.5%

7.7%

˲

Л Л

97.3%

16.8%

15.0%

33.4%

51.6%

33.9%

9.8%

52.7%

24.1%

60.7%

30.3%

0.2%

Л Л Л

Л Л Л

Л Л Л

Л Л Л

Л Л

˲

˲ ˲

2.0%

2.7%

3.1%

22.3%

51.5%

100.0%

Л

26.8%

14.4%

12.5%

57.0%

26.6%

9.4%

48.8%

32.6%

15.7%

23.2%

⁸ ֿ ₳᷈ ᶮ

Ҋֻ

˲
֥
Ҳ

˲֥

˲֥ ˲ ˲

31.9%

̊ʤ 44.1%

10.0%

33.1%

40.0%

49.5%

25.7%

11.2%

12.0%

34.0%

42.8%

43.8%

26.0%

22.3%

48.3%

26.6%

16.3%

4.2%

25.2%

94.3% 100.0%

70.6%

91.1%

9.3%

18.8%

0.3%

0.4%

19.4%

0.3%

0.4%

18.7%

0.3%

0.4%

19.5% 20.9%

49.6%

25.8%27.6%

59.0%

27.3%

9.8%

49.7%

₳᷈ᾎᴁ
ר

26.7% 29.5%

70.3% 71.0%

6.0% 2.3% 9.8%

60.7%

ặר

̊ʣ ӓ 23.9%

̊ʣ 12.5%

11.5%

23.7%

˥

˥

ӓ ˥ 91.7% 99.3%

ᶦ

Ⱳ

ᾮ 2.2%

ʥЋ 2.5%

3.2%

94.9% 101.8%

47.5%

24.3%

20.3%

2.1%

3.3%

3.7%

1.9%

3.4%

3.5%

ὑ 0.3%

ֵ ὑ 0.4%

ʫ˔

˥

ֻ 11.3%

ר 12.6%

ặר 9.9%

13.2%

6.7%

13.6%

17.6%

32.5%

˺ ̂

̏► ̂ Ћ̱ Л

Л

29.1%

ᾱὁ Л

ᶮͪ

ͪ ˲ ˲ ˲

̏ Ҋֻ 97.3% 97.5% 97.4%

0.2%

2.8%

0.2%

44.5%

8.8%

2.6%

40.7%

7.9%

3.7%

⅛ 60.3%

ӣ₉ 20.0%

Ẇ ˲

˺

˺ ͪ

ֵ ὑ ὑ 21.0%

9.7%

52.2%

ᾮ 18.3%

ᶿ 53.2%

₡ 24.6%

Ⱳ 61.0%

ӣ
˺ ὑѩ

ӣ ̊ʣ

Л

Л

36.2%

34.6%

̊ʤ 29.2%

қЊ 25.9% 27.8% 28.3% 29.6%

0.3%

˲ ˲ ˲

Њ ˲ ˲ ˲

2.6%

ֿ ̬

֞ 664.2% 660.6% 654.2% 660.9%

Ẇ

ʝ˲► ӣ Л
К ̬

Л

Ҋֻ 59.0% 61.0%

Њ 40.5%

̏ Ҋֻ 2.7% 2.5% 2.6% 2.7%

60.7% 59.5%

ӣ ѝ

Ӹ Ҋֻ

Ẏӣ ω

׀ ד҃

Л 22.4%

Ҋֻ 41.0% 39.0% 39.3%

ӣ

Л 16.2% 17.1%

Л 15.6%14.4%

ר ʥЋ Л 9.6% 9.7% 9.4%

ᾮ Л

̏ ᷀

9.7% 9.7% 9.6%

ᶿ Л 11.5% 11.8% 11.2%

21.2% 22.2%

ᶮ
ͪ

ӣ

ӣ

˲֥ӧᾍ

₳ ₴↓ ₳ ₴ ̸

ʺ



3,719Л



7,840Л
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 ─  

 

  

 

₈ ⌂ ה ⱪ꜡◓ꜝⱶ ₉─ ─≤⅔╡₈ ─  

₉≢ ╩ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

 

 

 

 

│Ῥ ≤ ═ ⅜ ≤ ↄ⁸ ─ ─ ╘╢ ╙ ™⅜⁸

ῶ⌐⅔™≡│ ─ ⅜ ↄ⌂∫≡™╢⁹ ῭≢│⁸ ⁸

≤ ═ ⅜ ↄ⁸ ה ⅜ ─ ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

΅ ⅜ ≤ ═ ↄ⁸ ⅜ ⌂™↓≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

 

` ≢│⁸ ≤ ═ ⅜ ↄ⁸ ⌐ │ ⁸ ⁸ ≤ ∂

≢⇔√⁹ │ ─ ⅜ ≤ ™ ≢⇔√⁹  

│ ™ ῳ √╡ │⁸ ≤ ═ ↄ⁸ ⁸ ≤

⇔≡╙ ™↓≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ │⁸ῲ ─ ⅜ ↄ⁸ ↕╣√

│⁸ ⌂⇔─ ⌐ ═≡ √╡ ⅜ῴ ↄ⁸ ⅜ ⇔√ ≤⌂∫√

⅜№╡╕∆⁹ 

 

─ │⁸Ὸ √╡ ⅜ ╟╡╛╛ ™ ≢∆⁹ ─ │

⁸ ⁸≤ ═╢≤╛╛ ↄ⁸Ḑ √╡ ⅜ ╟╡ ™√╘⁸ ⌐ ⌐≈⌂

→ ⇔⌂™╟℮ ⇔≡™ↄ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ ─ ─ ╩╖╢≤⁸ḏ  

⌐ ⇔⁸ │ ≢∆⅜⁸Ḑ │⁸ ≤ ⌂™ ≢⁸

─ ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹╕√⁸ḑ ≢│⁸ №╡ ─ ⅜ 

⁸ ⅜ ≤ ↄ⁸Ḓ ⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⌐╟╢ ⅜

≢№╡⁸ ⌐⅔™≡│ ─ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢↓≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

 

ὕ

˲

˲

˲

˲

˲

ặר
₳᷈ᾎᴁ

ר Ԍҥ ⁸Ӣ ѩ ᴁ
Ӵ ₓ ₓ ₳ ₴ ̸ ₳ ₴ ̸ ѝЋ

23.7%

70.3%
Ҋֻ

ҵ ⁸ ѩ ᶮһ

Ӵ ₓ ₓ

₳ ₴ ̸ ₳ ₴ ̸ ѝЋ

6.0%

̊ʣ ӓ 23.9%

̊ʣ 12.5%

̊ʤ 44.1%
Ҋֻ ֺ₴ ѩ˲֥ ˲֥

Ҋֻ

˲
֥
Ҳ

˲֥

˲֥ ˲

⁸

ὕ

ᶮ ˲֥ Ḩ

Ӵ ₓ ₓ

₳ ₴ ̸ ₳ ₴ ̸ ѝЋ
11.5%

31.9%

ừ ⇔√ ─ ─ No.1 ה  ה ╢╖╠⅛♃כ♦ ─ No.3  

ừ 40 ─  
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ῷ ⁸ⱬ♇♩ ⁸ ≤╙⌐⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ≤ ⇔≡╙⁸ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢

↓≤⅛╠⁸ ≤─ ╩≥─╟℮⌐ ⇔≡™ↄ⅛⅜ ≢∆⁹ 

 

 ≤─ ≢ ╢≤⁸ │ ╟╡ḓ √╡ ⅜ ↄ⁸ ╩ ↑╢

↓≤≢⁸ ─ ┘ ⌐≈⌂⅜╢≤ ↕╣╕∆⁹ 

 

Ḕ │ ⁸ ─ │ ≢∆⅜⁸ḓ ─ √

╡ ╩╖╢≤⁸ ≤ ⇔≡ ™↓≤⅛╠⁸ ─ │╕∞ ≢№

╢≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ ─ ╩⇔∫⅛╡ ™⁸ ⌐ ╖╕∆⁹ 

 

 ─ ≢│⁸ │ ≤ ═ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⅜⁸ ─ ≢│⁸ḕ

⅜ ™↓≤⅛╠⁸ ⌐ ⇔≡│⁸ ─ ≤⌂∫≡™╢ ─ ╩ ⌐ ⇔ↄ

⇔⁸ ╩ ∂╕∆⁹ 

 

≢│⁸Ḗⱷ♃Ⱳ ⁸ │⁸ ≢│ ⌐ ═ ⌂™≢∆⅜⁸ ⅜ 

≤ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ḗⱷ♃Ⱳ≢₈ ─╖₉⁸₈ ─╖₉─ │⁸ ╟╡

ↄ⁸₈ ₉─ ╖ ╦∑─ ╙ ≤ ™ ⌐№╢√╘⁸∕─ ⌐≈™≡⁸

╩ ⇔⌂⅜╠ ╩ ™╕∆⁹ 

 

Ḙ ╩╖╢≤⁸ ה ה ≤╙⌐⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ≤ ═╢≤ ™↓

≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢√╘⁸ ⌐≈⌂⅜∫≡™╢≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ 

⌐ ⁸ ─ ─№╢ ─ ⅜⁸⅛⌂╡ ™ ≢∆⁹ ⌐⅔™≡╙

─ ⅜ ™↓≤⅛╠⁸ ⁸ ╩ ╠⇔≡™ↄ↓≤≢ ─ ┘╩ ≢⅝╢

≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹ 

≢│⁸₈ ╩ ↄ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈

═╢ ⅜ ™₉⌐ ∆╢ ⅜ ™↓≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹╕√₈

⌂⇔₉─ ─ ⅜ ⁸ ≤ ═ ™↓≤⅛╠⁸ ⅜ ⌂™≤ ∂≡™╢ ⅜

™ ≢∆⁹ 
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 (2)  ─  

▪ ─ ┘   

( )  ─ ה ה ⁸   

        ─ √╡ │ ₁ ⌐№╡⁸ │ ╟╡  

ⅎ≡™╕∆⁹╕√⁸ √╡ ◌ ─ │ ≢⁸

≤ ═ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ ─ ≢│⁸ │╦∏⅛

≢№╢─⌐ ⇔⁸ ≢│ ─ ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹ 

 1 √╡ ≤ ≤ ─ ─  

 
 √╡ ◌ ─  

 

 √╡ ≤ ─ ◌ ─ ה  

 

( )  ─ ( )  

⌐ ╘╢ ⅜⁸ ≢ ⁸ ≢ ╩ ╘⁸

╟╡ ╠⅛⌐ ™ ≢∆⁹ 

 ⌐ ╘╢ ─  No.                                %  

 ⁸ ֿ ₳᷈  ᶮ 

ר  19.8 22.4 21.2 22.2 

 18.8 16.2 17.1 16.8 

 15.1 14.4 15.6 15.0 

ר ʥЋ 

 
11.7 9.6 9.7 9.4 

ᾮ  8.3 9.7 9.7 9.6 

ᶿ  10.6 11.5 11.8 11.2 

̀ 15.7 16.2 14.9 15.8 

│⁸ ≤ ⇔≡ ™ ∆  

281,862Л  
293,727Л  

310,539Л  
316,988Л  323,777Л 

272,133Л  
284,005Л  

297,460Л  
303,819Л  

314,403Л 

250,000

275,000

300,000

325,000

350,000

     

⁸ ⁸  

7̬ 

ʝ˲ ӣ
ӣ

⁸ ֿ ₳᷈ ᶮ

Л Л Л Л

Ẇ

ӣ

̏

Њ

ӣ

̏

97.3 

59

2.7 

41

0.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0

4̬ 

5̬ 

6̬ 

6̬ 

 

Л  
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( )  ─ ה  

─ ⌐≈™≡╖╢≤⁸ ┘ ≤╙⌐ ™ │⁸ ה

≢ ⌐ ═⁸ │ ⁸ ╙ ⌐ ⇔≡⅔╡⁸

≢│⁸ │ ≢∆⅜⁸ ⌐⅔™≡│ ≤ ™ ┘≤⌂∫≡™╕

∆⁹ 

 

 ─ ─ ┘          ₳ 22 ₴↓ ̏    

 

 ─꜠☿ⱪ♩ ─ ┘   ₳ 22₴↓ ̏  

 

 

( ) ┘ ─ ⁸  

√╡─ ┘ ꜠☿ⱪ♩ │⁸ ≤ ≢⁸ ╛ ⁸

≤ ⇔≡ ↄ⁸ ≢│⁸ ⅜ ╟╡ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹╕√⁸

≢│⁸ ⅜ ™ ≢∆⁹ 

╕√⁸↓╣╠─ ≤⌂╢⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ⌐ ꜠☿ⱪ♩ ≢ ╟╡

™ ⁸ ⁸ ─ ┘ ⅜⁸ ╛ ─

⌐≈⌂⅜∫≡™ↄ≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ 

≢ √⌐ ⅜ ⌂ ≤⇔≡ ⅎ√ │⁸ ≢

⁸ ⁸ ≤ ⇔≡╛╛ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 
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ᾮ  

ᶿר  

Ⱳר  

 

̱ ʥЋ 

1.01  

1.04  
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1.03  

1.15  
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ᾮ  
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̱ ʥЋ 
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 √╡꜠☿ⱪ♩   

 

│⁸ ה ה ≤ ⇔≡ ™ ∆  

 

 √╡ ┘ ꜠☿ⱪ♩           

 

│⁸ ה ה ≤ ⇔≡ ™ ∆  

ͪ ӧ˲► ̏ ₳ ₴↓ ї ̏

⁸ ֿ ₳᷈ ᶮ ⁸ ֿ ₳᷈ ᶮ

Ṉ 6.414 4.647 5.025 4.609 0.550 0.471 0.455 0.479
ї 0.270 0.212 0.229 0.238 0.266 0.232 0.219 0.228
Ⱳ 6.786 6.004 5.880 6.094 0.348 0.387 0.344 0.414

Ⱳ Ṉ 0.177 0.314 0.226 0.296 0.043 0.042 0.052 0.041
ʥЋ 4.746 3.747 3.820 3.681 0.448 0.361 0.346 0.390
ᶿ 92.171 87.886 95.532 87.355 0.160 0.127 0.151 0.151
ᾮ 37.251 38.940 39.093 38.612 0.281 0.286 0.300 0.321
₡ 46.266 44.763 42.309 43.678 0.032 0.022 0.020 0.026

ᾮ 2.347 1.882 2.568 1.936 0.016 0.003 0.006 0.004

0.804 0.849 0.995 0.880 0.031 0.022 0.030 0.022

Ẇ Њ

0.804 

2.347 

46.266 

37.251 

92.171 

4.746 

0.177 

6.786 

0.27 

6.414 

020406080100
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( )  ⅜ ≤⌂╢  

    a  ≤⌂╢ ─꜠☿ⱪ♩  

◌ ─ ⅜ ─ ≤⌂╢꜠☿ⱪ♩ │⁸1 ⌐ ≢⁸

╩ ⅎ≡™╕∆⁹ ≤⌂╢ ה╪⅜⁸≥╢╖╩ ⅜ ⁸

≤╙ ╦∑≡ ─ ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹╕√⁸ ─ ≤

╩ ╢≤⁸ ⌂™ ≢№╢⌐╙ ╦╠∏⁸ ⅜ ≤⌂∫≡⅔╡⁸1 √╡─

⅜ ≢№╢↓≤⅜ ⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

≢╖╢≤⁸⅜╪╛ │ ⅛╠─ ⁸ │⁸

≤≤╙⌐ ⅜ ↄ⌂╢ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ ⌐ ⌐≈™≡│⁸∆═≡─ ⌐

⅔™≡⁸ ╙ ⅜ ™↓≤⅛╠⁸ ⁸ ⅛╠─ ⅛╠─ ╖⅜ ≢

№╢≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹ 

 

 ⅜ ≤⌂╢ ─ ꜠☿ⱪ♩  

 

    

b  ◌ ─  

◌ ─ ≢│⁸ ה ≤╙⌐ ⅜ ─ ╩ ╘≡⅔╡⁸

™≢ ─ ⅜ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

│⁸ ⁸ ╩ ╘≡⅔╡⁸ ⅜ ∆╢↓

≤⌐╟╡⁸ ⅜ ⌐⌂╢ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

─ ⅜ ╩ ╘⁸ ╙ ╩≤™℮ ╙⁸ ↔∆

↓≤⅜ ⌂™ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

 ⅜ ⌐⌂╢ ─   

 

0 0.0% 0 0.0% 7 11.9% 20 9.6%

̈ 0 0.0% 5 13.2% 3 5.1% 5 2.4%

̈ 2 15.4% 2 5.3% 6 10.2% 14 6.7%

̈ 7 53.8% 23 60.5% 25 42.4% 101 48.6%

4 30.8% 8 21.1% 18 30.5% 68 32.7%

ʠЛ̊ʣ

Ϥ ʠЛ
ʠЛ Ϥ ʠЛ

̏

̏
̏ ̏ ̏ ̏

4.1% 11.9% 18.6%

Ϥ ʠЛ Ϥ ʠЛ

3.2% 11.4% 16.8% 68.6%

65.4%

˲ ˲

4.4% 14.0% 19.2% 63.8%
˲ ˲

˲ ˲

₴
̈
ѩ

ᾍ ₴↓ Ћ̱ Ⱳר ̀

˲ ˲
˲ ˲ ˲

63.5% 14.2% 4.7%

ᾍ ₴↓ Ћ̱ Ⱳר

Њ

̊ʣ Њ

ʠЛ

53.8% 12.9% 5.3%

̏ ̏
̏ ̏ ̏

66.9% 10.8% 4.2%

Ϥ ʠЛ
Ϥ ʠЛ Ϥ ʠЛ
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    ∆╢ ⁸  

│⁸ ⅜ ≤⌂╡⁸ ⅜ ≤⌂╡╕∆⁹ ─ ╩╖

╢≤⁸ ⅜ ≤⌂╢ ⅜ ─ ╩ ╘≡™╕∆⁹ 

     │⁸ ⅛╠─ ≢ ↄ ⅎ≡⅔╡⁸ ⌐ ⇔≡

™ↄ↓≤⅜ ↕╣╕∆⁹ 

╕√⁸ ╛ ≤─ ╙⁸ ≤ ™ ⌐№╡⁸

─ ⅜ ≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹ 

 

 ⅜ ⌐⌂╢ ─    

 

 

 ─ ≤ ─  

 

₈◓ꜝⱨ≢ ╢ ─ ₉ 
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ӓ
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ѝ
˲ ˲
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˲ ˲ ˲

49.8% 28.3% 39.0%
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̏

₴↓ 49.2% 25.7% 40.2%
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̏ ̏
̏ ̏
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 ( )  ─ ⁸ ה ה ה ה  

≤ ┘ ─ ─℮∟⁸ ⌐ ╩ ≈

│ ╩ ⅎ⁸ ╛ ≤ ╦∑≡⁸ ⌂ ─ ⌐│⁸

─ ⅜ ⅝ↄ ⇔≡⅔╡⁸ ₁─ │⁸ ₁ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹╕√⁸

─ ─℮∟⁸ ⅜ ⁸ ⅜ ≤ ™ ≤

⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

 ─   

 
10 ─                         

 

11 ─            12 ─  

   

13 ─             14 ─    

    

ᶿ ᾮ ₡ ᾮ

˲ ˲ ˲ ˲

ᾮ
˲ ˲ ˲

38.7% 44.3% 100.0%

54.1% 25.2% 43.8% 9.4%

ᶿ
˲ ˲ ˲

76.5% 80.0% 76.0%

Ҋֻ

˲
˲ ˲ ˲

11.5% 11.2% 2.3%

Ḩ

₡

˲ ˲ ˲

57.1% 66.2% 62.7%

ᾍ ₴ ѝ Ћ̱ Ⱳר ᾮ ר
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( )  ⌂ ─ ⌂  

 ⁸ ה  

│ ≢№╡⁸ ╟╡ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹

⌐ ╢≤⁸ ≤╙⌐ ≢ ⅜ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ ─

⌐≈™≡╖╢≤⁸ ≤╙⌐ ⅜ ≤ ↄ⁸ ╛ ─

╙ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

│⁸ ≢∆⅜⁸ ≤⇔≡ ₁ ⌐№╢

╩ ⇔≡™╢ │ ≢⁸ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

 

 ─꜠☿ⱪ♩   

 

 

─                  ─ ─   

  

 

6,144 2,273 3 0.0 0 0.0 1 33.3 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,238 957 8 0.2 1 12.5 3 37.5 2 25.0 2 25.0
3,624 1,349 25 0.7 6 24.0 18 72.0 14 56.0 6 24.0
3,363 1,610 89 2.6 31 34.8 66 74.2 38 42.7 20 22.5
3,899 2,520 214 5.5 92 43.0 170 79.4 115 53.7 48 22.4
5,044 4,227 419 8.3 179 42.7 338 80.7 208 49.6 79 18.9
4,790 5,621 617 12.9 276 44.7 492 79.7 315 51.1 127 20.6

30,102 18,557 1,375 4.6 585 42.5 1,088 79.1 692 50.3 282 20.5

6,060 2,498 2 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,136 1,399 6 0.2 1 16.7 2 33.3 2 33.3 0 0.0
3,349 1,593 14 0.4 1 7.1 7 50.0 5 35.7 1 7.1
3,513 2,129 59 1.7 23 39.0 39 66.1 31 52.5 3 5.1
4,574 3,485 179 3.9 57 31.8 116 64.8 119 66.5 9 5.0
5,805 5,469 318 5.5 117 36.8 243 76.4 225 70.8 16 5.0
5,812 6,746 558 9.6 189 33.9 425 76.2 361 64.7 21 3.8

32,249 23,319 1,136 3.5 388 34.2 832 73.2 743 65.4 50 4.4

9.6 

5.5 
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1.7 
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0.2 
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 ⁸ ה  

│ ≢№╡⁸ ╟╡ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹

⌐ ╢≤⁸ ≤╙⌐ ≢ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ ─

⌐≈™≡╖╢≤⁸ ╛ ⁸ ─ ⅜ ↄ⁸ ≢│⁸

─ ╙ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹↓℮⇔√ ─ │⁸ ─ ⅛╠

─ ™ ─ ⅜ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

 ─꜠☿ⱪ♩   

 

 

 

─             ─ ─  

  

 

 

 

 

6,144 2,273 3 0.0 0 0.0 1 33.3 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,238 957 8 0.2 4 50.0 2 25.0 3 37.5 1 12.5
3,624 1,349 42 1.2 19 45.2 35 83.3 30 71.4 8 19.0
3,363 1,610 88 2.6 44 50.0 73 83.0 53 60.2 28 31.8
3,899 2,520 218 5.6 111 50.9 178 81.7 147 67.4 57 26.1
5,044 4,227 417 8.3 210 50.4 349 83.7 275 65.9 92 22.1
4,790 5,621 603 12.6 293 48.6 496 82.3 378 62.7 140 23.2

30,102 18,557 1,379 4.6 681 49.4 1,134 82.2 886 64.2 326 23.6

6,060 2,498 2 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,136 1,399 4 0.1 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 0 0.0
3,349 1,593 14 0.4 5 35.7 9 64.3 4 28.6 2 14.3
3,513 2,129 45 1.3 17 37.8 29 64.4 23 51.1 2 4.4
4,574 3,485 144 3.1 49 34.0 106 73.6 104 72.2 9 6.3
5,805 5,469 328 5.7 139 42.4 245 74.7 245 74.7 14 4.3
5,812 6,746 520 8.9 188 36.2 426 81.9 350 67.3 31 6.0

32,249 23,319 1,057 3.3 399 37.7 816 77.2 727 68.8 58 5.5

8.9 

5.7 
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1.3 

0.4 
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2.6 
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 ≤ ─ ⌐╟╢⁹   

(a)  ⁸ ה ה  

─℮∟⁸ ╛ ╩ ⇔≡™╢╙─⅜ ≢⁸

⁸ ⁸ ─ ╙ ™ ≢∆⁹ ─ ⅛╠

⌐⅔™≡⁸ ─ ⅜⁸ ─ ╩ ↑≡™╕∆⁹ 

 

 ─꜠☿ⱪ♩     

 

 

  ─           ─  

   

 

 ─ ─  

   

 

 

6,144 2,273 14 0.2 3 21.4 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 4 28.6 4 28.6 2 14.3
3,238 957 44 1.4 3 6.8 1 2.3 4 9.1 1 2.3 14 31.8 24 54.5 9 20.5
3,624 1,349 148 4.1 23 15.5 6 4.1 19 12.8 4 2.7 73 49.3 88 59.5 33 22.3
3,363 1,610 302 9.0 32 10.6 31 10.3 44 14.6 22 7.3 193 63.9 158 52.3 69 22.8
3,899 2,520 586 15.0 61 10.4 92 15.7 111 18.9 21 3.6 415 70.8 336 57.3 118 20.1
5,044 4,227 966 19.2 88 9.1 179 18.5 210 21.7 14 1.4 692 71.6 560 58.0 188 19.5
4,790 5,621 1,033 21.6 99 9.6 276 26.7 293 28.4 15 1.5 792 76.7 608 58.9 222 21.5

30,102 18,557 3,093 10.3 309 10.0 585 18.9 681 22.0 77 2.5 2,183 70.6 1,778 57.5 641 20.7

6,060 2,498 9 0.1 1 11.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 11.1 4 44.4 0 0.0
3,136 1,399 29 0.9 4 13.8 1 3.4 1 3.4 1 3.4 9 31.0 9 31.0 2 6.9
3,349 1,593 71 2.1 8 11.3 1 1.4 5 7.0 1 1.4 27 38.0 33 46.5 2 2.8
3,513 2,129 198 5.6 14 7.1 23 11.6 17 8.6 3 1.5 112 56.6 124 62.6 19 9.6
4,574 3,485 423 9.2 37 8.7 57 13.5 49 11.6 7 1.7 278 65.7 316 74.7 34 8.0
5,805 5,469 756 13.0 65 8.6 117 15.5 139 18.4 9 1.2 534 70.6 574 75.9 45 6.0
5,812 6,746 913 15.7 63 6.9 189 20.7 188 20.6 4 0.4 674 73.8 650 71.2 71 7.8

32,249 23,319 2,399 7.4 192 8.0 388 16.2 399 16.6 25 1.0 1,635 68.2 1,710 71.3 173 7.2

18.9 
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 ר
ặר 

15.7 

13 

9.2 

7.1 

11.3 

13.8 

11.1 

9.6 

9.1 

10.4 

10.6 

15.5 

6.8 

21.4 

0 5 10 15 20 25

 

 

 

 ̈

 ̈

 ̈

̈̊ʤ 

 ר
ặר 

70.6 

57.5 

20.7 

68.2 71.3 

7.2 

0

20

40

60

80

100

ᶿ  ₡  ᾮ  

 ר
ặר 

 

 

 



18 

 

 

 (b)  ⁸ ה ה  

─ ⌐≈™≡╖╢≤⁸ ≤╙⌐ ⅜╒╓ ⁸

⅜ ⁸ ╙ ≢ ≤ ⅜ ™ ≢∆⁹ 

╕√⁸ ≢╖╢≤ ⅜ ⁸ ╩ ─ ⅜ ⇔≡

⅔╡⁸ │⁸ ─ ╩ ™≡™╢↓≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

 ─꜠☿ⱪ♩              

 

 ─       ─  

  

 ─ ─  

 

 

 

 

 

6,144 2,273 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,238 957 3 0.1 1 33.3 0 0.0 2 66.7 1 33.3 1 33.3 0 0.0 1 33.3
3,624 1,349 8 0.2 4 50.0 2 25.0 8 100.0 2 25.0 2 25.0 2 25.0 2 25.0
3,363 1,610 32 1.0 22 68.8 7 21.9 32 100.0 2 6.3 12 37.5 9 28.1 15 46.9
3,899 2,520 36 0.9 21 58.3 5 13.9 36 100.0 8 22.2 9 25.0 8 22.2 15 41.7
5,044 4,227 34 0.7 14 41.2 3 8.8 31 91.2 8 23.5 10 29.4 13 38.2 10 29.4
4,790 5,621 28 0.6 15 53.6 3 10.7 28 100.0 6 21.4 8 28.6 11 39.3 9 32.1

30,102 18,557 141 0.5 77 54.6 20 14.2 137 97.2 27 19.1 42 29.8 43 30.5 52 36.9

6,060 2,498 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,136 1,399 3 0.1 1 33.3 0 0.0 3 100.0 1 33.3 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
3,349 1,593 5 0.1 1 20.0 0 0.0 5 100.0 2 40.0 2 40.0 0 0.0 4 80.0
3,513 2,129 9 0.3 3 33.3 0 0.0 8 88.9 4 44.4 2 22.2 0 0.0 2 22.2
4,574 3,485 16 0.3 7 43.8 3 18.8 16 100.0 6 37.5 4 25.0 6 37.5 9 56.3
5,805 5,469 21 0.4 9 42.9 4 19.0 20 95.2 7 33.3 0 0.0 5 23.8 9 42.9
5,812 6,746 10 0.2 4 40.0 1 10.0 10 100.0 3 30.0 3 30.0 4 40.0 4 40.0

32,249 23,319 64 0.2 25 39.1 8 12.5 62 96.9 23 35.9 11 17.2 15 23.4 28 43.8
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36.9 

14.2 

23.4 

43.8 

12.5 

0

10

20

30

40

50

   

 

 

10 

19 

18.8 

10.7 

8.8 

13.9 

21.9 

25 

0 10 20 30 40 50

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

54.6 

97.2 

19.1 

29.8 
39.1 

96.9 

35.9 

17.2 

0

20

40

60

80

100

    

 
 

 

 

 



19 

 

▬ ─ ┘ ( ה ⁸ ה )  

─ ─℮∟ ⁸ ⌐ ⅜ ╩ ↑≡⅔╡⁸ 

≤ ═╢≤ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ ╕≢─ ≢│ 

⅜ ╩ ↑≡™╕∆⁹ ─ ─℮∟⁸ ─ ⅜ 

≤⁸ ⅜ ™ ⌐№╢ ⅜ ™↓≤⅜╦⅛╡╕∆⁹ 

─ ╩╖╢≤⁸ │ ≤ ┘ ─

⅜ ↄ⁸ ⌐ │ ╩ ╘⁸ ╒≥ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹

─ ≢│⁸ ⅜ ≤⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ ה │ ≤ ™ ≢

∆⅜⁸ ≢№╢√╘⁸ │ ™╙─≤ ⅎ╠╣╕∆⁹ 

◌ ─ ╩╖≡╖╢≤⁸₈ ⌂⇔₉≢│⁸ ≤╒╓

⇔ↄ⁸ ה ╟╡╙╛╛ ™≢∆⅜⁸₈ ₉≢│⁸ ה ה ≤ ∆

╢≤ ⌐ ↄ⁸ ╩ ↑≡™╢ ─ │⁸ ↑≡™⌂™ ╟╡ ◌ √╡ 

╙ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

  ─ ┘       

 

ї Ḩ ̸  

ὑ ˺ ֻ Ồ₴ ֓ ₴↓ ʣ 

Ḩ ᾮ ᾮ ֻ̿ ὡ ד   

77 24.6% 404 32.3% 2,941 27.2% 3,345 27.7% 3,422 27.7%

104 33.2% 397 31.8% 3,797 35.1% 4,194 34.8% 4,298 34.7%

132 42.2% 448 35.9% 4,073 37.7% 4,521 37.5% 4,653 37.6%

̏ ̏ ̏ ̏ ̏

Ҋֻ Ҋֻ Ҋֻ Ҋֻ Ҋֻ

--

179 751 4473 5224 5403

56.3% 40.7% 43.5% 43.1% 43.4%

48 300 3094 3394 3442

15.1% 16.3% 30.1% 28.0% 27.7%

35 133 795 928 963

11.0% 7.2% 7.7% 7.7% 7.7%

118 673 2921 3594 3712

37.1% 36.5% 28.4% 29.6% 29.8%

230 1238 7780 9018 9248

72.3% 67.2% 75.6% 74.3% 74.3%

129 772 4046 4818 4947

40.6% 41.9% 39.3% 39.7% 39.7%

301 1561 9204 10765 11066

94.7% 84.7% 89.5% 88.7% 88.9%

22 280 3299 3579 3601

6.9% 15.2% 32.1% 29.5% 28.9%

262 1433 8567 10000 10262

82.4% 77.8% 83.3% 82.4% 82.4%

ֻ
ֻ ֻ ֻ ֻ ֻ

₡ ₡ ₡ ₡ ₡

Ḩ

ᾮ ᾮ ᾮ ᾮ ᾮ

ᶿ ᶿ ᶿ ᶿ

Ӱʴ Ӱʴ

2
ר

Ⱳ
ר

Ⱳ
ר

Ⱳ
ר

Ⱳ
ר

Ⱳ

ᶿ

̏ 318 1843 10287 12130 12448

׀

ʣ

̬

ⱦ ᶅ

1 Ӱʴ

3 ʥЋ ʥЋ ʥЋ ʥЋ ʥЋ

Ӱʴ Ӱʴ

˲ ˲ ˲ ˲

˺ ↓
ѩ˲

˺

˺

ὑ ˲ ˲ ˲ ˲ ˲

ͪ ˲ ˲ ˲ ˲ ˲

֞ Ӣѝ ֵ ֵ
ֻ

₴ ̊ʣ

ὑ 0.41% 4.6% 36.3% 21.1% 9.3%

ὑ ˲
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˺ ὑ ӣ
̊ʣ

˺ ὑ ӣ
̊ʣ

0

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ≤ ⌂⇔─ ה ה ( ◌ )  

  ͪ  ֿ ₳᷈  ᶮ 

˺ ὑ ӣ  

40 ̊ʣ  
11,280 7,810 7,838 8,087 

˺ ὑ ӣ

(40 ̊ʣ) 
3,440 3,556 3,632 3,755 

 ≤ ⌂⇔─  ◌            

 

► ─ ┘ ( )  

⁸ ≤╙⌐ ⌐ ═ ─ │ ⌂ↄ⁸ ⅜ ™ ≢∆⁹ 

╩ ≤⇔≡╖╢ ⌐⅔™≡⁸ ≢│ ⁸ ≢╙

⅜ ™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

 ─ ⁸ ≤─   

 

 

7,840 ─ γ 

56.3 

15.1 11 
6.9 

82.4 

40.7 

16.3 
7.2 

15.2 

77.8 

43.5 

30.1 

7.7 

32.1 

83.3 

0

20

40

60

80

100

ה      

2ֵ 40 64  1ֵ 65 74  1ֵ 75 ̊ʣ  ( )  
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SMR ╩ ⌐ ∂≡ ⇔√╙─╩ ≤⇔≡⁸∕╣⌐ ∆

╢ ≤─ ≢ ⇔≡™╢⁹ 

 

◄ ─ ┘  

( )  ─ ה ה ⁸ ה  

─ │⁸ ─ ╟╡ ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

─ ⌐ ╩ ≡╖╢≤⁸ ─ │  ⁸

─ │  ≤ ─ ⅜ ↄ⁸ ≢╖╢≤⁸ ™ ─

⅜ ⁸ ≤ ™≢∆⅜⁸ ⁸ ⁸ ≤ ∆╢≤

™ ⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

⅛╠ ╕≢─ ╩ ≢╖╢≤⁸ │

≢⁸ ─ꜞⱧכ♃כ╩ ╛⇔≡™ↄ↓≤≢⁸ ⌐≈⌂⅜∫≡™ↄ≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹ 

╕√⁸ ⅜ ∫≡™╢↓≤⅛╠⁸ ┘ ≤⌂╢⁸

─ ─ ⅜ ≢∆⁹ 

 

 ─   
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ה    

 

 

 

ה    ה  

  ͪ  ֿ ₳᷈  ᶮ 

β ֞ (˲) 17,189 322,362 156,675 4,781,425 

֞  43.2 32.7 43.8 33.5 

 

  ┘ ─  

β ◦☻♥ⱶ╟╡♦כ♃  

 

 

֞

C'

--

129
2.4%

156
4.3%

177
5.9%

121
5.1%

3,602 1,224

-- 1,123

5,298 1,222

֞
₴↓ᾍ Ẇ

39.4%
--

H22

H21
17,358

17,452

93.0%

93.0% 20.6%

42.5%

43.1%

16,257

₴↓

β ᾍ

֞
ʤ ֞

A B

15,134

7.2%8.8%17.0%

--

1,044

6.9%

1,2611,539

6.0%

93.1%

2,980

16,136

16,228

16,292
92.8%42.9%

ʥὑ ֞

DC E

֞

13.8% 8.9%
1,514

30.5% 7.0%

8.2%
H24

17,005 15,609 2,353 1,396
41.1% 91.8%

7.0%

H20

H23
17,553

13,138

13,034

12,806

12,060

2,353

2,980

3,602
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 ─  

  

β ◦☻♥ⱶ╟╡♦כ♃  

 

( )  ─ ה ה ⁸ ה  

─ⱷ♃Ⱳꜞ♇◒◦fi♪꜡כⱶ ┘ ─ │⁸ ≢ ╟╡ ™

≢∆⅜⁸ ─ ⅜ ≤ ™ ⌐№╡⁸∕─ ≢│⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉

─ ≢ ↄ⁸ ⌂╢ ╩╖╢≤⁸₈ ₉⅜ ≤ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

│⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ( ─₉(ꜟכ꜡♥☻꜠◖ ≢ 

≤ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ ≢│₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸ 

₈ ꜟכ꜡♥☻꜠◖ ₉∆═≡─ ≢⁸ ⁸ ╟╡ ⅜ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕

∆⁹₈ ₉⁸₈ ( ⁸│₉(ꜟכ꜡♥☻꜠◖ ≤╙⌐ ⁸ ╟╡ ⅜ ™

⌐№╡╕∆⁹ 

╕√⁸ ─ ╩ ╢≤⁸ │ ⌐ ═⁸ ⅛╠ ─ ™ ≢⁸

⅜ ↄ⁸ ⌐₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉─ ╛⁸₈ ₉⁸ 

₈ ₉─ ≢ ↄ⁸ ≢│⁸ ≤≤╙⌐ ⅜ ↄ⌂╢ ⌐№╡⁸ 

₈ ₉╛₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ₉≢│⁸ ─ ⅛╠ ↄ

⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

─↓≤⅛╠⁸ ≤╙⌐ ─ ™⁸₈ ₉╛₈ ₉─ ⁸ ⌐⁸ ⁸

≤ ⇔ ™ ⌐№╢₈ ₉╛₈ ₉⌐≈™≡⁸ ⅛╠─ ─ ╖

⅜ ≢⁸ ─ │⁸ⱷ♃Ⱳꜞ♇◒◦fi♪꜡כⱶ─ ╙ ™ ╙№╡⁸ ™ ⅛

╠─ ⌂ ⅜ ≢№╢≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹ 

 ⱷ♃Ⱳꜞ♇◒◦fi♪꜡כⱶ ה ─   

 

B B/A B B/A C C/A D D/A E E/A

6,781 26.7% 3,765 14.8% 3,534 13.9% 4,330 17.0% 7,014 27.6%

ʣ ֞ ₴ ʝ↓ β ֞ ₴↓ ₴ ʣ

25,424

A

₴↓

֞
₴ ֞ ᶥ֞ ᶥ ֞ᶥ֞ᶥ֞

33.9 30.2 10.3 0.6 7.3 2.5 16.7 2.5 0.8 8.5 4.9
43.2 29.9 9.9 0.7 6.4 2.8 16.6 2.1 0.8 9.2 4.6

37.3 5.5 16.8 1.3 10.8 4.7 27.7 3.7 1.5 14.7 7.7

26.2 8.4 17.7 1.5 8.8 7.5 25.1 2.3 1.9 14.2 6.7
47.7 4.0 16.3 1.1 11.8 3.3 29.0 4.4 1.3 15.0 8.3

47.7 1.8 5.0 0.4 3.3 1.4 8.8 0.9 0.3 5.3 2.3

36.3 2.6 4.2 0.5 2.6 1.1 5.2 0.5 0.3 2.8 1.5
57.0 1.4 5.5 0.3 3.6 1.5 10.7 1.1 0.3 6.6 2.7

* │⁸ ╕≢⌐ ≢╙ ╩ ⇔√ ⅛≈ ≢ ╩  
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 ─ ה  ≤─  

 

 

 

 ─ ה   ≤─  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ҳ ӓᶦἧ
BMI ᶪ ʴר GPT HDL-C HbA1c ᾮ ֛ ᶿ █ ᶿ LDL-C
̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ

ᶮ 29.6 48.3 28.2 20.0 9.1 26.5 50.7 12.0 49.4 24.1 48.9
26.8 44.9 27.5 18.9 9.0 27.9 57.3 15.9 44.1 25.0 48.2

ͪ 30.1 50.0 31.6 20.8 9.7 22.4 42.4 19.5 45.1 21.7 49.1

֝ ҈ᶦἧ ω ᶦἧ
ר

Ҳ ӓᶦἧ
BMI ᶪ ʴר GPT HDL-C HbA1c ᾮ ֛ ᶿ █ ᶿ LDL-C
̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ

ᶮ 20.8 17.5 16.7 8.7 2.1 15.8 50.6 1.5 43.0 14.6 58.9
18.9 15.1 16.5 7.8 2.3 15.9 59.0 1.7 38.6 15.2 57.9

ͪ 18.9 15.7 19.5 8.8 2.4 13.0 39.1 2.4 39.1 13.2 60.1

ặ ר
֝ ҈ᶦἧ ω ᶦἧ

49.1 
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20.8 
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50 
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050100
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 ─   

 

 
 

 ─   

  

( )  ─  

─ ⅛╠ ─ ╩╖╢≤⁸₈ ╩ ↄ₉⁸₈

₉⁸₈ ₉⁸₈ ═╢ ⅜ ™₉⁸₈

⌂⇔₉⅜ ⌐ ═ ↄ⌂∫≡™╕∆⁹ 

≢⁸ ─ⱷ♃Ⱳꜞ♇◒◦fi♪꜡כⱶ⁸ ⁸ ⅜ ™ ⅛╠╙⁸

╛ ─ ⅜ ⅝ↄ ⇔≡™╢≤ ⅎ╕∆⁹ ─ ╩ ∆╢≤≤╙

⌐⁸ ─ ≤─ ╩ ⇔⁸ ─ ⌐≈™≡ ⇔≡╙╠ⅎ╢╟

℮⌂⁸ ⇔╛∆™╟╡ ⌂ ⅜ ≤⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

 

 

 

Ҳ ӓᶦἧ
BMI ᶪ ʴר GPT HDL-C HbA1c ᾮ ֛ ᶿ █ ᶿ LDL-C
̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ

Ћ̱ 30.1 50.0 31.6 20.8 9.7 22.4 42.4 19.5 45.1 21.7 49.1

̈ 34.8 45.1 34.9 35.6 8.7 18.1 18.1 25.6 24.3 22.8 59.2
̈ 39.7 55.9 39.8 31.4 10.3 24.4 34.0 24.4 37.8 29.7 55.1

30.7 51.4 35.0 23.2 8.9 24.2 42.3 18.5 44.9 26.4 53.7
28.1 50.1 31.0 19.0 9.3 23.6 46.5 19.0 47.8 22.7 47.3
27.5 48.6 27.6 14.9 10.5 21.1 47.0 17.5 49.9 16.6 44.7

ͪ

ר

֝ ҈ᶦἧ ω ᶦἧ

Ҳ ӓᶦἧ
BMI ᶪ ʴר GPT HDL-C HbA1c ᾮ ֛ ᶿ █ ᶿ LDL-C
̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ ̊ʣ

Ћ̱ 18.9 15.7 19.5 8.8 2.4 13.0 39.1 2.4 39.1 13.2 60.1

̈ 15.0 8.2 9.6 4.3 1.2 7.8 16.0 1.1 12.5 9.0 36.2
̈ 16.5 11.6 16.4 10.7 1.6 9.9 29.4 1.8 22.9 12.6 60.2

17.6 13.7 18.6 10.5 2.1 13.7 38.5 2.5 32.6 14.8 68.0
19.6 16.1 20.8 10.3 2.3 14.3 42.5 2.5 42.6 14.4 64.1
20.5 18.7 21.5 7.1 3.0 13.6 43.5 2.7 48.9 12.6 57.3

Ћ̱ Ι

ͪ

ặ ר

֝ ҈ᶦἧ ω ᶦἧ
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